Race Date

September 09, 2021

2021 Roseau XC Meet

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2160 Jorie Miska
2 2 2113 Jenna Goulet
3 3 2115 Emmie Hardwick
4 4 2114 JoJo Goulet
5 (<5 2004 Amelia Machlitt
6 5 2116 Linnea Harren
7 (<5 2040 AnMarie Peterson
8 6 2111 llaina Fish
9 7 2065 Megan Delaney
10 8 2075 Ashlynn Omdanhl
11 (<5) 2020 Madalynn Saxton
12 9 2125 Hannah Poole
13 (<5) 2012 Jaeleigh Carlson
14 10 2166 Bella Westberg
15 11 2157 Brenna Benson
16 (<5) 2002 SarahImle
17 12 2071 Lillian Jauquet
18 13 2118 Lydia Heppner
19 (<5) 2053 Ella Marquart
20 (>7) 2108 Cheyenne Crist
21 14 2073 Paige Larson
22 15 2161 Ashley Narlock
23 (<5) 2019 Piper Moss
24 16 2067 Ellie Erickson
25 (<5) 2005 Aubrey McCoy
26 17 2069 Brooklyn Hahn
27 (<5) 2021 Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski
28 18 2156 Chelsey Adamski
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Overall Finish List
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Time Pace

13:39.5 4:16/K
13:40.0 4:16/K
13:55.2 4:21/K
13:57.6 4:22/K
14:01.2 4:23/K
14:07.2 4:25/K
14:31.5 4:32/K
14:32.1 4:33/K
14:59.4 4:41/K
15:15.5 4:46/K
15:33.6 4:52/K
15:35.2 4:52/K
15:39.8 4:54/K
15:41.5 4:54/K
15:42.9 4:55/K
15:46.1 4:56/K
16:21.2 5:07/K
16:30.2 5:09/K
16:30.7 5:10/K
16:41.9 5:13/K
16:56.8 5:18/K
17:51.2 5:35/K
17:53.1 5:35/K
18:15.0 5:42/K
19:18.8 6:02/K
22:36.0 7:04/K
22:51.4 7:09/K
23:24.0 7:19/K
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2021 Roseau XC Meet

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High 3.2K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 14:02.4
1 2113 Jenna Goulet 8 2 2 13:40.0 13:40.0 0:00.0
2 2115 Emmie Hardwick 8 3 5 13:55.2 27:35.2 0:15.1
3 2114 JoJo Goulet 9 4 9 13:57.6 41:32.9 0:17.6
4 2116 Linnea Harren 8 5 14 14:07.2 55:40.1 0:27.1
5 2111 llaina Fish 8 6 20 14:32.1  1:10:12.2 0:52.0
6 2125 Hannah Poole 7 9) (29) 15:35.2  1:25:47.4 1:55.2
7 2118 Lydia Heppner 9 (13) (42) 16:30.2  1:42:17.7 2:50.2
8 2108 Cheyenne Crist 7 More Than 7 16:41.9  1:58:59.6 3:01.8
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 17:15.8
1 2160 Jorie Miska 8 1 1 13:39.5 13:39.5 0:00.0
2 2166 Bella Westberg 8 10 11 15:41.5 29:21.0 2:02.0
3 2157 Brenna Benson 7 11 22 15:42.9 45:04.0 2:03.4
4 2161 Ashley Narlock 9 15 37 17:51.2  1:02:55.2 4:11.7
5 2156 Chelsey Adamski 8 18 55 23:24.0 1:26:19.2 9:44.4
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 16:21.6
1 2065 Megan Delaney 7 7 7 14:59.4 14:59.4 0:00.0
2 2075 Ashlynn Omdahl 8 8 15 15:15.5 30:14.9 0:16.1
3 2071 Lillian Jauquet 9 12 27 16:21.2 46:36.2 1:21.8
4 2073 Paige Larson 8 14 41 16:56.8  1:03:33.0 1:57.4
5 2067 Ellie Erickson 7 16 57 18:15.0  1:21:48.0 3:15.5
6 2069 Brooklyn Hahn 9 17) (74) 22:36.0 1:44:24.1 7:36.6
Team - International Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2020 Madalynn Saxton 8 Less Than 5 15:33.6 15:33.6 0:00.0
2 2012 Jaeleigh Carlson 7 Less Than 5 15:39.8 31:135 0:06.1
3 2019 Piper Moss 8 Less Than 5 17:53.1 49:06.6 2:19.4
4 2021 Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski 7 Less Than 5 22:51.4  1:11:58.1 7:17.7
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2004 Amelia Machlitt 8 Less Than 5 14:01.2 14:01.2 0:00.0
2 2002 SarahImle 8 Less Than 5 15:46.1 29:47.3 1:44.8
3 2005 Aubrey McCoy 8 Less Than 5 19:18.8 49:06.2 5:17.6
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Race Date 2021 Roseau XC Meet
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 3.2K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2040 AnMarie Peterson 8 Less Than 5 14:31.5 14:31.5 0:00.0
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2053 Ella Marquart 7 Less Than 5 16:30.7 16:30.7 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 09/09/2021 04:36:04



